
Education Services

Top 10 Jobs in Education

Areas of Excellence
 Secondary Educational Institutions

 Post Secondary Educational Institutions
Technical & Trade Schools

Professional Development Training
Exam Preparation & Tutoring

Fine Arts Schools
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Annual 
DemandJob Title

Average
Wages

Elementary School Teacher

Teaching Assistant

Pre-School Teacher

High School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Self-Enrichment Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Office Clerk

Tutor

$64,100

$29,000

$30,300

$68,300

$63,100

$38,500

 $42,400

$49,800

$36,300

$50,900

451

432

357

350

222

164

159

155

146

137
Data Source: JobsEQ 2023


