Education Services

Areas of Excellence

Secondary Educational Institutions Post Secondary Educational Institutions Technical & Trade Schools Professional Development Training Exam Preparation & Tutoring Fine Arts Schools

FAST FACTS

43.601

\$50,640 average wage per worker.



Top 10 Jobs in Education

Job Title	Average Wages	Annual Demand
Elementary School Teacher	\$64,100	451
Teaching Assistant	\$29,000	432
Pre-School Teacher	\$30,300	357
High School Teacher	\$68,300	350
Middle School Teacher	\$63,100	222
Administrative Assistant	\$38,500	164
Self-Enrichment Teacher	\$42,400	159
Substitute Teacher	\$49,800	155
Office Clerk	\$36,300	146
Tutor Data Source: JobsEO 2023	\$50,900	137









1'm excited to help launch students into their career.

Leah Crawford CTE Teacher, Frank H. Peterson Academies

JAXUSA TALENT DEVELOPMENT

Anna Lebesch, Senior Vice President (904) 366-6651 or alebesch@jaxusa.org Julie Hindall, Senior Director (904) 366-6637 or jhindall@jaxusa.org

Earn Up is powered by JAXUSA Partnership, the private, nonprofit division of JAX Chamber that is Jacksonville's regional economic development initiative overseeing the efforts of the seven counties of Northeast Florida. Earn Up also works closely with CareerSource Northeast Florida to ensure that employers have the best assistance or any pertinent workforce needs.

